
Trinity Christian School Business Directory  

 
 

 

 
 

Contents 
Agricultural............................................................................. 1 
Art/Interior Design..............................................................1 
Banking/Finances...............................................................2 
Construction/Home Improvement.............................. 2 
Engineering/Architecture................................................3 
Forestry/Land Clearing/Lawn Service.......................4 
Insurance.................................................................................4 
IT Support/Web Design/Technology.........................4 
Law............................................................................................ 5 
Physicians/Medical Services.......................................... 5 
Realtor...................................................................................... 7 
Salon..........................................................................................9 
Sporting/Recreation...........................................................9 
Travel/Lodging.................................................................... 9 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Agricultural  
 
Rees Bridges 
InformedAg LLC. 
1107 Collinwood Street  
Opelika, AL 36801 
(229) 310-7513 
rbridges@informedag.com 
www.informedag.com 

 

Art/Interior Design 
 
Anna O’Reilly 
Anna O’Reilly Services 
809 Ridgewood Court 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 275-0760 
annaloreilly@gmail.com 
www.ardentoasis.com 
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Banking/Finances 
 
Frank Connerat 
Auburn University – Planned Giving 
317 S. College Street 
Auburn, AL 36849 
(334) 752-2078 
connerat@auburn.edu 
www.auburnlegacy.org 
 
Will Herring 
CMG Financial  
2160 Moores Mill Road 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 707-6999 
wherring@cmgfi.com 
www.cmgfi.com/mysite/will-herring 
 
Roy Washburn 
CMG Home Loans 
8138 Seaton Place 
Montgomery, AL 36116 
(334) 539-5123 
rwashburn@cmgfi.com  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Wesly Wilkerson 
Mortgage Right 
 (334) 718-0280 
wesly@mortgageright.com 
http://www.w2mortgage.com/  

 
Construction/Home 
Improvement  

 
Ben Bruce 
Triple B Construction, LLC 
625 Old Stage Road 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 524-6319 
bbbconstructionllc@gmail.com  
 
Jessi Duval 
Beshears Tractor & Equipment  
(Kubota Tractors) 
1809 Columbus Pkwy 
Opelika, AL 36804 
(334) 203-1322 
jessi@beshearskubota.com 
www.beshearskubota.com 
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Jared Holt 
J Holt Construction 
1193 County Road 196 
Valley, AL 36854 
(706) 773-0872 
jaredcholt@yahoo.com 
 
Paul Johnson 
Plains Home Inspection 
Plains Home Services & Construction 
2415 Moores Mill Road, Suite 265-188 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 734-3766 
plainshi@gmail.com  
plainshomeservices@gmail.com 
 
Joe Simpkins 
Joe Simpkins Builders 
(334) 319-2528 
Jsbuilders88@gmail.com  

 

Engineering/Architecture 
 
Brandon Bolt 
Bolt Engineering Inc. 
P.O. Box 584 
Opelika, AL 36803 
(334) 744-4016 

 
 
 
 
 
 
brandon@boltengineering.net 
www.boltengineering.net 
 
Sharla Livingston 
Auburn Design Studio LLC 
2680 Corporate Park Drive, Suite 200 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 546-1283 
www.auburndesignstudio.com 
sharla@auburndesignstudio.com 
 
Tom Rickles 
Davis Machine Works of Opelika, Inc. 
1318 Lee Road 42 
Opelika, AL 36804 
(334) 745-3548  Ext. 0 
trickles@davismachineworks.com 
davismachineworks.com 

 

Forestry/Land Clearing/Lawn 
Service 
 
Clark Burton 
Burton Lawnscape, Inc. 
6353 Lovelady Road 
Dadeville, AL 36853 
(334) 320-7991 
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Randall Kendrick 
Kendrick Lawn & Timberworx, LLC 
724 Lee Road 737 
(334) 741-7715 
rjrkendrick@gmail.com 
 
Jim Miller 
Boles Surveying 
(334) 742-8152 

 
 

Insurance 
 
Chad Nelson 
Alfa Insurance – Chad Nelson Agency 
4802 20th Ave. 
Valley, AL 36854 
(334) 309-2196 
cnelson@alfains.com 
www.alfainsurance.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
IT Support/Web 
Design/Technology 
 
BJ England 
Nutri-Link Technologies 
Software/App Services 
1741 Philmore Court 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(404) 455-2511 
bengland@n-ltech.com  
http://nutrilinktechnologies.com/ 
 
John Granade 
Granade Technology Solutions 
801 S. Railroad Ave., Suite 202 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 610-1007 
John@Granade.us 
https://www.Granade.us 
 
Troy Sims 
IT Services/Sims Data 
4444 CR 43 North 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 321-7945 
Troy.sims@simsdata.com  
www.simsdata.com  
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Dale Vaughn 
V3 Media Group 
Digital Marketing/Web Design/SEO 
12 N. 8th Street 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 705-6900 
https://v3mg.com/ 
design@v3mg.com 
 
Dale Vaughn 
Riipl 
SaaS Business Solutions 
12 N. 8th Street 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 203-2400 
https://riipl.com 
SaaS@riipl.com 

 

Law  
 
Tanner Pittman 
Wills, Trusts & Estates Law Firm 
145 E. Magnolia Ave., Suite 206 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 744-5325 
tanner@tannerpittmanlaw.com  
www.tannerpittmanlaw.com  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Brandon Poticny 
Davis, Bingham, Hudson, Buckner, 
P.C. 
Attorney 
724 North Dean Road, Suite 100 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(205) 533-0916 
bpoticny@dbhblaw.com  
https://dbhblaw.com/ 
 
 
Physicians/Medical Services 
 
Eric & Nikki Bloch 
Smiths Station and Phenix City 
Psychological 
2061 Panther Parkway 
Smiths Station, AL 36877 
(334) 577-4978 
nbofficesspcp@gmail.com 
www.smithspsychological.com 
 
Randy and Carolyn Boone 
CarePoint Resources 
1220 Fox Run Avenue #114 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(877) 242-2527 
www.carepointresources.com 
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Dan and Kari Caldwell 
MAC Animal Clinic 
1345 Opelika Road, Suite 11 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 521-5060 
macanimalclinic@gmail.com 
www.macanimalclinic.com 
 
Travis Cooper 
Prime Home Health 
2125 Executive Park Drive 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 745-7966 
travis@primehomehealth.net  
 
Adam Dooley 
Surgeon/Orthopaedic Clinic 
121 N. 20th St. Suite 18 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 749-8303 

 
Robert Harris 
Therapy South – Physical Therapy 
1661 Shug Jordan Pkwy., Suite 500 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 203-4570 
rharris@therapysouth.net 
www.therapysouth.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Lauren McClain 
Lauren McClain Counseling 
404 S. 8th Street, Suite 407 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 521-6207 
laurenmcclaincounseling@gmail.com 
https://www.laurenmcclaincounseling.
com/ 
 
Erick Siqueira 
Therapy South – Physical Therapy 
2701 Frederick Road, Suite 310 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 610-0354 
siqueirae@therapysouth.net 
therapysouth.com 
 
Becky Tapley 
Tapley Occupational Therapy Services 
(TOTS) 
112 N. 16th Street 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 610-0033 
tapleyotservices@gmail.com 
www.tapleyot.com 
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Laura B. Willis 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
Auburn University Speech and 
Hearing Clinic 
1199 Haley Center 
Auburn, AL 36849 
(334) 844-9600 
lbg003@auburn.edu  
www.aushc.org  
 
Evan White 
Compass Chiropractic 
803 Avenue C 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 737-5399 
contact@compasschiropractic.net 
www.compasschiropractic.net 

 
Virginia Young 
PEACE Center 
Counseling, OT, SLP, Dyslexia 
1716 Catherine Ct., Suite 2A 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 610-0169 
info@peacecenterAL.com 
www.peacecenterAL.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Realtor 
 
Yvette Lowe 
Realtor: Porter Properties  
472 North Dean Road, Suite 200 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(205) 613-2116 
yvette@porterproperties.com 
www.porterproperties.com 

 
Brian Watts 
Southeastern Land Group 
Accredited Land Consultant 
AL and GA Licensed Realtor 
AL and GA Registered Forester 
(334) 707-4273 
brian@selandgroup.com 
www.selandgroup.com 
 
 
Restaurants/Catering/Grocery 

 
Kristy Appleton 
Auburn Board & Box 
1847 Keystone Drive 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 728-4199 
auburnboardandbox@gmail.com 
www.auburnboardandbox.com 
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Amanda Curran 
Cre-akery Cookies 
1990 Lee Road 29 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 559-0927 
Cre-akerycookies@outlook.com 
 
Gina Ferrell 
JimBob’s Chicken Fingers – 
Tigertown 
2070 Frederick Road 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 741-4001 
jimbobstigertown@gmail.com 

Scarlotte Vaughn 
Scarlotte’s Cookies 
973 Ogletree Road 
Auburn, AL 36830 
(334) 524-0070 
scarlottevaughn@gmail.com 
scarlottescookies.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Jimmy Wright 
Wright’s Market – Grocery Store 
603 Pleasant Dr. 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 703-9842 
wrightsmarkets@aol.com 
Wrightsmarkets.com 

 
 

Salon 
 

Megan Nix 
Misch Masch Salon 
116 S. 8th Street 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 707-6573 
Teambrogan13@gmail.com 
 
 
Sporting/Recreation 
 
Alex Carter 
Float Alabama 
1906 Northgate Drive 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(870) 740-2679 
AlexMCarter9@gmail.com 
www.FloatAL.com 
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Travel/Lodging 

 
April Burton 
Burton Lake House Rental 
1639 Moonbranch Drive 
Dadeville, AL 36853 
(334) 320-7992 
burtonapril95@yahoo.com 
 
Kyndal Young 
Zip Travel Co. 
200 Lee Road 650 
Auburn, AL 36879 
(706) 604-9728 
Kyndal@ziptravelco,com 
www.ziptravelco.com/about/kyndal 
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